
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE 1st UK PRESENTERS 
OF THE FOLLOWING GAME SHOWS: 

No. GAME SHOW FIRST PRESENTER 

e.g. The Weakest Link Anne Robinson 

1 The Krypton Factor  

2 StreetMate  

3 8 Out of 10 Cats  

4 Never Mind the 
Buzzcocks 

 

5 Through the Keyhole  

6 Eggheads  

7 Screen Test  

8 You Bet!  

9 Going for Gold  

10 3-2-1  

11 Blockbusters  

12 Mr. and Mrs.  

13 Fifteen to One  

14 Take Your Pick  

15 Golden Balls  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE 1st UK PRESENTERS OF 
THE FOLLOWING GAME SHOWS: 

No. GAME SHOW FIRST PRESENTER 

e.g. The Weakest Link Anne Robinson 

1 The Krypton Factor Gordon Burns 

2 StreetMate Davina McCall 

3 8 Out of 10 Cats Jimmy Carr 

4 Never Mind the 
Buzzcocks 

Mark Lamarr 

5 Through the Keyhole Sir David Frost 

6 Eggheads Dermot Murnaghan 

7 Screen Test Michael Rodd 

8 You Bet! Bruce Forsyth 

9 Going for Gold Henry Kelly 

10 3-2-1 Ted Rogers 

11 Blockbusters Bob Holness 

12 Mr. and Mrs. Alan Taylor 

13 Fifteen to One William G. Stewart 

14 Take Your Pick Michael Miles 

15 Golden Balls Jasper Carrott 

Your Score =  
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